CHERRY DW 8000
Models may vary from the image shown
Top quality, puristic designer desktop set
The CHERRY DW 8000 is state-of-the-art CHERRY
technology in a pure, modern design. Beautiful, flat,
high-quality. Today´s way of typing and clicking.
Key benefits
• Ultra-flat wireless keyboard with 5 hotkeys
• Simple installation; no technical knowledge required
• 3-button mouse with an infrared sensor and adjustable
  resolution (1000/2000 dpi)
• Battery status display in mouse and keyboard
• Almost interference-free wireless 2.4 GHz technology (range
  of up to 10 metres)
• USB receiver
Technical Data:
Layout (country or language):
Product dependant, see table "Models"
Housing colour:
white/silver
Key colour:
white
Weight (product):
approx. 722 g (keyboard with battery), approx. 127 g (mouse
with battery), approx. 6 g (receiver)
Total weight (with packaging):
approx. 1184 g
Transmission range:
approx. 10 m
Frequency range:
2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
Storage Temperature:
-20°C to 60°C
Operating Temperature:
0°C to 40°C
Current Consumption:
typ. 1.5 mA (keyboard), typ. 5 mA (mouse), typ. 30 mA
(receiver)
Interface:
• USB
Product approvals:
• c-tick
• UL
• CE
• FCC
System requirements:
• USB connection
Delivery Volume:
• 1 signal receiver
• Operating instructions in hard copy
• 4 batteries (type AAA)
• 1 wireless keyboard
• 1 infrared wireless mouse
Dimensions (product):
441 x 165 x 18 mm (keyboard), 107 x 60 x 27 (mouse),
approx. 42 x 18 x 8 mm (receiver)
Packaging dimensions:
approx. 580 x 230 x 35 mm
Mouse:
• Scanning: Infrared
• Resolution: 1000 / 2000 dpi (adjustable)
• Number of Keys: 3
• Mouse wheel design: Scroll wheel with key function
• Design: Symmetrical
• Connection: wireless
• Housing colour: white/silver
• Key colour: silver
Keyboard:
• Protection class: Protected against splash water
• Service life, standard key: > 10 million key operations
• Inscription layout: Standard
• Number of Keys: Product dependant, see table "Models"
• Number of additional keys: 5
Packaging Unit:
• Number of products in the master package: 6
• Number of master packages per pallet: 24
Warranty:
2 years
Errors, technical changes and delivery possibilities excepted.
Technical information refers only to the specifications of the
products. Features may differ from the information provided.
1/2
© Cherry GmbH • Cherrystraße • 91275 Auerbach/OPf. • Germany
Tel +49 (0) 9643 18-88 81 • Fax +49 (0) 9643 18-88 86 •  info@cherry.de • www.cherry.de • 2015-12-17
Models:
(possible country/layout versions, others available on request)
 Product name Order number EAN code Layout (country or
language)
Number of Keys
1 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300BE- 4025112080074 Belgium 104+5
2 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300CH- 4025112080081 Switzerland 104+5
3 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300DE 4025112076473 Germany 104+5
4 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300ES 4025112080128 Spain 104+5
5 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300EU 4025112076480 US English with EURO
symbol
103+5
6 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300FR 4025112080098 France 104+5
7 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300GB- 4025112080104 UK 104+5
8 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300IT- 4025112080111 Italy 104+5
9 CHERRY DW 8000 JD-0300PN- 4025112080609 Pan-Nordic 104+5
2/2
© Cherry GmbH • Cherrystraße • 91275 Auerbach/OPf. • Germany
Tel +49 (0) 9643 18-88 81 • Fax +49 (0) 9643 18-88 86 •  info@cherry.de • www.cherry.de • 2015-12-17